## P02000101987

Department of State
Division of Corporations
P. O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

900007768579---1 -09/16/02--01054--011 \*\*\*\*\*\*70.00 \*\*\*\*\*\*70.00

SUBJECT: TECHNOLOGY MARKETING SERVICES, INC.

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

\$70.00

\$78.75

Filing Fee

Filing Fee

& Certificate of Status

**□** \$78.75

\$87.50

Filing Fee

Filing Fee,

& Certified Copy

Certified Copy

& Certificate of

Status

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

ED ON

MICHAEL

SMITH

499 SR 434 N. STE# 2/37

Address

ALTAMONTE SPRZNESFC 32714

407-788-7172

Daytune Telephone number

O2 SEP 20 PM 2: 55
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEF, FISHER

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

IK.



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Jim Smith

Secretary of State

September 18, 2002

TECHNOLOGY MARKETING SERVICES, INC. 499 SR 434 N., STE 2137 ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL 32714

SUBJECT: TECHNOLOGY MARKETING SERVICES, INC.

Ref. Number: W02000027109

We have received your document for TECHNOLOGY MARKETING SERVICES, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document is illegible and not acceptable for imaging.

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6962.

Letter Number: 002A00053097

Valerie Ingram Document Specialist New Filing Section

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)	
ARTICLE I NAME	
The name of the corporation shall be:	
TECHNOLOGY MARKETING SERVE	CES, INC
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	•
The principal place of business/mailing address is:	_
499 SR 434 N. STE#2/37, ALTAMONT	e springs, fl 3274
ARTICLE III PURPOSE	
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	
ADVERTZSZNG & MARKETZNG SERVZO	(E)
ARTICLE IV SHARES	OZ TALL
The number of shares of stock is:	SEP T
1/000,000	
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS (optional)	
The name(s), address(es) and title(s):	7.0RA
	AJE RID
	حد.
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT	
The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
MZCHAZL SMITH, 499 SR 434 N. #2137	ALTAMONTE SPRZIE
	IL 32714
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	
The name and address of the incorporator is:  MICHAEL SMITH, 499 SR 434 N. # 2137, AL	TAMONTE SPRINGS
MICHAEL SMITH, 499 SR 434 N. TT 210	E1 32714
,	7 C J C III
*************************************	************
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this	at the place designated in this
Certificate, 1 am jamiliar wan and accept the appointment as registered agent accept the appointment as registered agent and accept the appointment as registered agent accept the accept the appointment as registered agent accept the	0/10/2
Simony Paristrand Apart	7/   8/0 C
Signature/Registered Agent	1/ -
Muchal Smith	1/18/02
Signature/Incorporator	Date